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’MERICAN TYPE 
FO UNDERS CO.

CIJrJvpK^S fJLTi

•AKERS OF TYPE AND 
HANDLERS OF THE‘BEST 
OF EVERYTHING FOR THE 

PRINTER. SELF-SPACING 
TYPE A SPECIALTY

CABLE cADDRESS 
7YPEF0UND, ZN.EW YORK TjOSE <AND WANE STREETS

%V. WALDO, MANAGER

s. c?\(ew York Dec.15th, 189 8

North Family of Shakers

Mt.Lebanon, Columbia Co., N.Y.,

Mr. Coleman Tremayne,

Dear Sir,-

Yours of the 12th inst. received and noted.

We are pleased to learn that some of the Type bought 

from the old Conner foundry in 1861 is still in good condition.
t

It is of course interesting reading to us

We are pleased to say that our specimen book of type, 

also price list of material will be sent to you to-day by prepaid 

express.

Our discount on Type is 25# and 10$ for cash.

On other goods the discounts vary but when in want of 

anything we will be pleased to quote on receipt of a request from 

you

Yours truly,

AMERICAN TYPE FOUNDERS' COMPANY 

(New York Branch).



K'B’Mll/LER President FRANK. RrSTRONG Treasurer '
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#7” C-KOOT 6ecre/ery

IAGLL raKTIHG & BINDING CO
r it1^

PITTSFIELD JC 
MASSACHUSETTS

EAGLE BUILDING 
EAGLE SQUARE

FeLy 9.1909

Mr.Henry Clough

United. Society of Shefcers

Mt Lebanon,N.Y.

Dear Sir:- We are enclosing herewith press proofs of the note heads etc

We would state that we have used on the envelopes the 6 5/4 size as we 
were temporarily out of the 6 l/4 kind.We quote prices as follows 
Folded note sheet,
Ho 1,500 §2.50,1000 |;4.00,5000 $15.00 

-Nos 2 3 ,500 $3.50,1000 45.50,5000 $20.00

Nos 4 & 5 sane price as No I.

5 1/2 x 8 1/2 unruled note heads Sadie A Neale,') X 

3 M at $2.per M ,5M at • 1.75 per M.

500 ruled note heads Robert Valentine $2.50 X iffi'O

3 M 51/2x8 1/2 unruled noteheads at $2.per M
5 M at $1.75 per M 

Envelopes___

Emma J.Neale :^c
fo

3 M 6 1/4 at $2.00 per M 
5 M at $1.75 per K. SadieA&Neale.

Awaiting your reply and further instructions,we are
Very respectfully yours

i
3 3~& is r

Eagle Ptg & Bdg Co
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K B-MILLER. President FRANKK’STRONG Treasurer 1 W™ OROOT Secretary

EAGLE EKINTING & BINDING CO
EAGLE BUILDING 
EAGLE SQUARE/

COMMERCIAL OTIONMan<lPRfflIIN(F 
CUSTOM MADE BOOKS and RULING

PITTSFIELD 3C 
MASSACHUSETTS

Feby 9.1909

Mr.Henry Clough

United. Society of Snafeero

Mt Lebanon,N.Y.

Dear Sir:- We are enclosing herewith press proofs of the note heads etc

We would state that we have used on the envelopes the 6 3/4 size as re 
were temporarily out of the 6 l/4 Kind.We quote prices as follows 
Folded note sheet,
No I,5oo $2.50,1000 $4.00,5000 $15.00 

-Nos 2 & 3 ,500 $5.50,1000 $5.50,5000 $20.00

Nos 4 & 5 sane price as Mo I.

V: • i
5 1/2 x 8 1/2 unruled note heads Sadie A Neale,") 

s M at f'S .per M ,5H at 41.75 per M.

500 ruled note heads Robert Valentine $2.50

3 ivi 5 1/2 x 8 1/2 unruled noteheads at $2.per M ..... . ”j) <'
5 M at $1.75 per M Enina J.Neale\l^C

Envelopes....... ..- _______ ? „-j V

3 M 6 1/4 at $2.00 per M
5 K at $1.75 per K. SadieA&Neale. 3-^ ^ fa i'r

Awaiting your reply and further instruct ions, we are
Very respectfully yo^.rs

Fagle Ptg & Bdg Co

Treas.
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